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WERKZEUG-EVLERT

Kombiklinge TORX® L150mm T20+T25

Lo "~ T10

Properties

Antriebsart:

Aufnahme:
L (mm):

Material:

Oberflache:

Variants

Code
436146
436147
4361410
4361420
4361430

GrolRe
TX6/TX8
TX7/TX9
TX10/TX15
TX20/TX25
TX30/TX40

wiha®

Tools that work for you

€11.20*

Prices incl. VAT plus shipping costs

Art nr.: 4361420

mit Sechskant-Schaft 6 mm, farbcodierte Wiha
ChromTop®-Spitzen

Torx®

6 mm, AulR3ensechskant

150
Chrom-Molybdén-Vanadium-Stahl

mattverchromt

PU Price/PU
1 Stuck €11.20

1 Stick €11.20

1 Stiick €11.20

1 Stuck €11.20

1 Stick €11.20

Support and counselling via: +49371-5267-0 Mon-Fri, 7 am - 5 pm
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